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ANTHONY WILSON JR, 44, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE IN THE 1100 BLK BLUEMONT AVE IN MANHATTAN 

FOR NO DRIVERS LICENSE (19-192) ON JANUARY 21, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 2:57 PM.

TERESA WHITLOCK, 67, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE AT 1823 COLLEGE AVE IN MANHATTAN FOR FAILURE 

TO PERFORM DUTY (5-26) ON JANUARY 13, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 3:20 PM.

NINA MCNELLY, 41, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE AT TUTTLE CREEK BLVD & CASEMENT RD IN MANHATTAN 

FOR NO PROOF OF MOTOR VEHICLE LIABILITY (19-200) ON JANUARY 12, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 9:32 PM.

AMBER MEEK, 37, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE AT TUTTLE CREEK BLVD & BLUEMONT AVE IN MANHATTAN 

FOR VEHICLE TAGS-EXPIRE/ILLEGBLE (19-198) ON JANUARY 19, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 8:12 PM.

AMBER MEEK, 37, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE AT TUTTLE CREEK BLVD & BLUEMONT AVE IN MANHATTAN 

FOR NO PROOF OF MOTOR VEHICLE LIABILITY (19-200) ON JANUARY 19, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 8:12 PM.

JUSTIN COBB, 43, OF SILVER LAKE, KS WAS CITED WHILE AT KIMBALL AVE & TUTTLE CREEK BLVD IN MANHATTAN 

FOR IMPROPER DRIVING ON LANED ROAD (8-46) ON JANUARY 15, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY11:11 AM.

AARON HOOVER, 26, OF LEONARDVILLE, KS WAS CITED WHILE AT N SETH CHILD RD & KIMBALL AVE IN MANHATTAN 

FOR SPEEDING (7-33) ON JANUARY 20, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY10:15 PM.

GREGORY LEWIS, 37, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE AT N SETH CHILD RD & KIMBALL AVE IN MANHATTAN 

FOR SPEEDING (7-33) ON JANUARY 21, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 5:28 AM.

TYLER JENKINS, 25, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE IN THE 1700 BLK ANDERSON AVE IN MANHATTAN FOR 

DRIVE CANC/SUSP/REV LICENSE (19-194) ON JANUARY 21, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 9:38 PM.

IZAIAH WILLIAMS, 20, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE IN THE 800 BLK POYNTZ AVE IN MANHATTAN FOR 

SPEEDING (7-33) ON JANUARY 21, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 6:11 AM.

JESUS LOPEZ LAZARO, 27, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE IN THE 2300 BLK TUTTLE CREEK BLVD IN 

MANHATTAN FOR NO PROOF OF MOTOR VEHICLE LIABILITY (19-200) ON JANUARY 22, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 1 

PM.

BREANA FISCHER, 26, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE IN THE 2300 BLK CASEMENT RD IN MANHATTAN FOR 

SPEEDING (7-33) ON JANUARY 22, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 3:58 PM.

MOHAMMAD AMIN, 74, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE AT TUTTLE CREEK BLVD & BLUEMONT AVE IN 

MANHATTAN FOR IMPROPER DRIVING ON LANED ROAD (8-46) ON JANUARY 15, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 9:48 AM.

PAULA ELLIS, 70, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE IN THE 700 BLK BLUEMONT AVE IN MANHATTAN FOR 

SPEEDING (7-33) ON JANUARY 21, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 3:57 PM.

DOMINIC ENGLESTAD, 21, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE IN THE 100 BLK N SETH CHILD RD IN MANHATTAN 

FOR SPEEDING (7-33) ON JANUARY 20, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY10:05 PM.

ROBERT ROBLES, 50, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE IN THE 1000 BLK POTTAWATOMIE AVE IN MANHATTAN 

FOR DRIVE CANC/SUSP/REV LICENSE (19-194) ON JANUARY 22, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY12:12 AM.

ROBERT ROBLES, 50, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE IN THE 1000 BLK POTTAWATOMIE AVE IN MANHATTAN 

FOR NO PROOF OF MOTOR VEHICLE LIABILITY (19-200) ON JANUARY 22, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY12:12 AM.

DEBORAH BACHRACH, 35, OF FT RILEY, KS WAS CITED WHILE AT ANDERSON AVE & ANNEBERG DR IN MANHATTAN 

FOR SPEEDING (7-33) ON JANUARY 20, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 2:25 PM.

ANTAWAN BROWN, 20, OF FT RILEY, KS WAS CITED WHILE IN THE 2700 BLK FORT RILEY BLVD IN MANHATTAN FOR 

SPEEDING (7-33) ON JANUARY 20, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 5:37 PM.



JACOB BROWN, 22, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE IN THE 2100 BLK KIMBALL AVE IN MANHATTAN FOR 

SPEEDING (7-33) ON JANUARY 21, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 8:24 PM.

ZACHARY RUSSO, 20, OF FORT RILEY, KS WAS CITED WHILE IN THE 300 BLK RILEY AVE IN OGDEN FOR SPEEDING 

(7-33) ON JANUARY 21, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 7:36 PM.

PAMELA DILLON, 66, OF ST GEORGE, KS WAS CITED WHILE AT TUTTLE CREEK BLVD & E POYNTZ AVE IN 

MANHATTAN FOR FAIL TO STOP AT RED LIGHT (4-13(C)) ON JANUARY 22, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY10:25 AM.

ANGEL ISAI MARTINEZ SALGADO, 24, OF JUNCTION CITY, KS WAS CITED WHILE IN THE 2300 BLK FORT RILEY BLVD 

IN MANHATTAN FOR NO PROOF OF MOTOR VEHICLE LIABILITY (19-200) ON JANUARY 19, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 

8:59 AM.

MARIA FRYMIER, 47, OF BRADENTON, FL WAS CITED WHILE AT S SETH CHILD RD & FORT RILEY BLVD IN 

MANHATTAN FOR SPEEDING (7-33) ON JANUARY 22, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 7:26 PM.

GAUGE HAUSMANN, 23, OF FORT RILEY, KS WAS CITED WHILE AT FORT RILEY BLVD & MILLER PKWY IN 

MANHATTAN FOR SPEEDING (7-33) ON JANUARY 22, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY10:36 PM.

BRYSON BROCKMAN, 23, OF OLSBURG, KS WAS CITED WHILE AT FORT RILEY BLVD & S MANHATTAN AVE IN 

MANHATTAN FOR FAIL TO STOP AT RED LIGHT (4-13(C)) ON JANUARY 15, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 3:09 PM.

LARRY HATTON, 57, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE AT N 6TH ST & BLUEMONT AVE IN MANHATTAN FOR 

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (14-104) ON JANUARY 15, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY12 PM.

LILY ROBERSON NEAL, 20, OF FT RILEY, KS WAS CITED WHILE IN THE 200 BLK RILEY AVE IN OGDEN FOR SPEEDING 

(7-33) ON JANUARY 22, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 8 AM.

DEANNE BURRIS, 64, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE IN THE 3600 BLK ANDERSON AVE IN MANHATTAN FOR 

SPEEDING (7-33) ON JANUARY 22, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 8:32 AM.

YINGYING WU, 38, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE IN THE 3600 BLK ANDERSON AVE IN MANHATTAN FOR 

SPEEDING (7-33) ON JANUARY 22, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 8:49 AM.

KATHLEEN SMILEY, 79, OF MANHATTAN, KS WAS CITED WHILE AT TUTTLE CREEK BLVD & LEAVENWORTH ST IN 

MANHATTAN FOR FAIL TO STOP AT RED LIGHT (4-13(C)) ON JANUARY 22, 2026 AT APPROXIMATELY 2:30 PM.


